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CTRAF 150 2C

DESCRIPTION PRICE/DELIVERY

Refiner with 2 granite cylinders diameter 150 mm and

length 290 mm, complete with 2 scraper blades and 1

Delivery from 4 to 9 days

product collection tray, V 380/3, Kw 1.47, Weight 220
Kg, dim. mm. 680x670x1080 h

PROFESSIONAL DESCRIPTION

2 CYLINDER REFINER, on swivel wheels:

o granite cylinders diameter 150 mm, length 290 mm , complete with 2 scraper blades and 1 product collection tray ;

o THICKNESS adjustment between the Cylinders from: 0 to 9 mm

o practical fixing system that makes cleaning the scraper blades very simple ;

o oil bath gears to ensure complete reliability;

o reinforced steel sheet for the base and use of cast iron for the shoulders ;

o ideal for refining any pastry product, such as almonds, dried fruit and chocolate;

o equipped with swivel wheels.

MADE IN ITALY

TECHNICAL CARD

power supply

frequency (Hz)

motor power capacity (Kw)
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breadth (mm)

depth (mm)

height (mm)

Trifase
50
1,47
220
680
670
1080
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